June 25, 2025

Team

Kramerkonian and Kutsch
3 Chicks, 1 Dick

Riffner

J.A.C.K. OFF

THE SAND WITCHES

Pass and Titties

Sets, Digs, and Block & Roll
Suck It

Kiss my pass

Standings

TuRev4s - Spring 25

Won

R NDNWDSOOOO O N

Lost

~No o g b~ wNDNER

Win %o
.875
.750
.750
.625
.500
.375
.250
.250
.125

GF
21
19
17
14
12
10

(6]

GA

a

10
12
14
19
19
19

Page 1 of 1



