Standings

TuRev4s - Spring 25

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Kramerkonian and Kutsch	7	1	.875	21	3
3 Chicks, 1 Dick	6	2	.750	19	5
Riffner	6	2	.750	17	7
J.A.C.K. OFF	5	3	.625	14	10
THE SAND WITCHES	4	4	.500	12	12
Pass and Titties	3	5	.375	10	14
Sets, Digs, and Block & Roll	2	6	.250	5	19
Suck It	2	6	.250	5	19
Kiss my pass	1	7	.125	5	19

June 25, 2025 Page 1 of 1